Beau Newsletter - December 2015
Analogue Tuesday
and introducing...
Holiday Hours:
We will be open on both Thursday and Friday
until 7PM for the month of December!
black friday
cyber monday

to reflect the current rate of U.S. Exchange. I’ll be placing
booking orders with both factories on December 30.
If you need supplies early in 2016, I would suggest you order
by December 29th to take advantage of 2015 pricing.
PRESENTATION PRODUCTS
BARB B..
Happy Holidays to all our Renaissance Album clients.
As many of the deadlines have now passed for holiday deliv-
ery, don’t forget BEAU stocks many albums that can be de-
livered next day. The Ventura or Roma albums are both peel
& stick options while the Park is a super easy slip in album.
Ventura Albums we have on hand at BEAU:
VEN 2x 3 - 5pg Black / Brown ( VEN23-5 )
VEN 3x 3 - 5pg Black / Brown ( VEN33-5 )
VEN 4x 5 - 5pg Black- ( VEN45-5 )
VEN 4x 6 - 10pg Black ( VEN46-10 )
VEN 5x 7 - 10pg Black ( VEN57-10 )
VEN 7x 5 - 10pg Black - ( VEN75-10 )
VEN 8x 8 - 10pg SQ Black ( VEN88-10SQ )
VEN 8x 8 - 15pg SQ Black ( VEN88-15SQ )
VEN 8x 8 - 20pg SQ Black ( VEN88-20SQ )
VEN 8x 10 - 10pg SQ Black ( VEN810-10SQ )
VEN 8x 10 - 15pg SQ Black ( VEN810-15SQ )
VEN 8x 10 - 20pg SQ Black ( VEN810-20SQ )
VEN 10x 10 - 10pg SQ Black ( VEN1010-10SQ )
VEN 10x 10 - 15pg SQ Black ( VEN1010-15SQ )
VEN 10x 10 - 20pg SQ Black ( VEN1010-20SQ )
VEN 12x 12 - 10pg SQ Black ( VEN1212-10SQ )
VEN 11x 14 - 10pg SQ Black ( VEN1114-10SQ )
The Ambiance Book is a sophisticated matted album
featuring linen textured, self adhesive mats that fit into
square, contemporary pages.  What’s on hand at Beau:
AMB-BLK10-10B-SQ (Ambiance 10x10 Black, 10 page with square)